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
humidity, which can lead to thunderstorms, heavy rain, lightning, hail, high winds, flash flooding, dust 
storms and extreme heat. 

ADOT urges drivers to be prepared for summer storms by following these Monsoon safety driving 
tips: 

 Expect the unexpected. Have extra supplies, including a fully charged cell phone, drinking water and an 

emergency kit in case you experience an extended highway closure. 

 When in doubt, wait it out! If you see a dust storm or heavy rain ahead, it’s best to exit and wait for the 

storm to move through the area. Get to a safe area as far off the roadway as possible. 

 When faced with low‐ or zero‐visibility condiƟons, pull your vehicle off the road as far to the right as pos‐

sible. Turn off your lights, set the parking brake, and take your foot off the brake pedal. These steps reduce 

the chances that other drivers mistake your vehicle as the one to follow. 

Don’t risk crossing a flooded wash, even if it doesn’t look deep. Water is a powerful force that should not be 
underesƟmated. Even a few inches of running water poses a serious risk. 

Do not drive around “Road Closed” signs. You risk your life and face being cited under the state’s Stupid Mo‐
torist law. 

 If traffic lights are out, treat an intersecƟon just like a four‐way stop. 

Storm runoff can loosen boulders and rocks on slopes above highways. Stay alert in areas prone to falling 
rocks. 

https://www.azdot.gov/about/transportation-safety/Weather/monsoons 
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All Around the Ridge 
Page 1  

Terri Chase 
REALTOR®, AHWD, CRS, GRI  

Cell: 928-925-9366  
914 E Gurley St. Prescott AZ 86301 

August 2018 Beautiful Homes & Custom Lots For Sale and For Lease! 

The Chase Report 
      

StoneRidge Golf  Community 

Resort Rear Yard Landscaping! 

AMAZING STONERIDGE McCloud Plan HERE!  

Beautifully Upgraded StoneRidge McCloud Plan, Big Home w/Open Concept Living! 5BD/3BA/3Car Garage + Great Rm + Family Rm + 
Loft + Formal Dining Rm, 3407 SqFt. Recent Upgrades Throughout! Open Granite Kitchen w/Granite Counters & Granite Dining Island, 
Designer 3 Tone Interior Paint, BRAND NEW STAINLESS APPLIANCES + REFRIG, Spacious Walk In Pantry, Recessed Lighting, Up-
graded Clear Alder Cabinetry & Diagonally Tiled Informal Dining Area w/French Doors. Great Room w/Wall of Windows, Horizontal 
Wood Blinds, Cozy Tiled Fireplace, Media & Art Niches & Lighted Ceiling Fan. Amazing Outdoor Living! Extensive Custom Paver Pati-
os, Gorgeous Garden w/Full Trees, Flowers, Lighting, Raised Paver Planters, Custom Built- In BBQ & Fire Pit! Great Entertaining & 
Relaxing Here!  Fantastic Area Amenities include: Public Golf, Tennis, Swimming Pools, Spa, Locker Rooms & Showers, Fitness Cen-
ter, Free Honor Library & DVD & Book Checkout, Basketball, Volley Ball, Pickleball, Area Parks with Tot Lot Playgrounds, Restaurant 
& Bar, Walking Tails, Hiking Trails, Gold Panning Areas & Monthly Activity Calendar & Clubs. Low HOA Fees of only 175.26 Quarterly 
also pays the Weekly Trash Service too!           It's GOOD to Live In StoneRidge!    7607 E Traders Trail, Prescott Valley AZ 86314 
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August 2018 Beautiful Homes & Custom Lots For Sale and For Lease! 

StoneRidge 

GRANVILLE 

StoneRidge 

Rare Primrose Plan, Single Level Condo/Townhouse w/1194 SqFt, 2BD/2BA/2 

Car Garage. Great Easy Care Home or 2nd Home. Nice Covered Front Porch 

perfect for Morning Coffee while enjoying the Pretty Green Park View! Upgraded 

Front Door w/Leaded Glass Insert, Tiled Entry Foyer Leads to Great Room 

w/Sunny Windows, Lighted Ceiling Fan, Horizontal Blinds & Carpet Flooring 

w/French Door to Covered Rear Patio. Master BD/BA w/Tall Height Marble 

Counter, Dual Sinks, Vanity Counter, Private Toilet Rm, Linen & Walk-In Closets. 

Guest BD w/Park View, Ceiling Fan, Sunny Window w/Horizontal Blind, Sliding 

Door Closet & Carpet Flooring.  

7011 E Lantern Ln West, Prescott Valley AZ 86314       $ 240,000. 

Stunning Custom Home, 2786 SqFt, 3 BD/4 BA/2Car Garage, Single Level, 1.15 

Acre offers Amazing Views set back to private Hiking & Biking Trails. Gourmet 

Kitchen w/Granite Counters, Rustic Finishing, Slate Backsplash & handcrafted 

Hood above the Wolf Oven. Hickory Flooring takes you through out the home 

intertwined w/Slate Tiles & Carpeted En-Suite Bedrooms. Sunsets will amaze you 

while you sit on the back patio watching the deer and wild life happily meander by.                                          

15000 Doubtful Cyn, Prescott AZ 86305                               $ 724,900. 

StoneRidge 

Talking Rock 

Upgraded & Well Cared For StoneRidge Del Mar Plan, Beautiful Single Level Home 

w/1570 SqFt, 3BD/1.75 Bath/2Car Garage. Nice Designer Hand-scraped Wood Floor-

ing Entry Foyer, Great Room w/High 11' Tall Ceilings, Windows w/Drapes, Designer 

Lighted Ceiling Fan & Sliding Door to Screened Patio & Yard. Kitchen w/Granite Coun-

ters & Granite Island, Closet Pantry, Black Upgraded Appliances, Gas Stove 

w/Convection + Blk French Door Refrig, Reverse Osmosis, NEW Sink & Faucet, Italian 

Plank Floor Tile, Sunny Windows, Cellular Shades, Recessed Lighting, Cherrywood 

Cabinetry w/Crown Molding & Pulls, Tiled Dining Area & Dining Light . 

1143 N Half Hitch Road, Prescott Valley AZ 86314                       $ 349,900. 

I just Sold These Homes &  Can Help you Too! 

7090 E Encampment Drive, Stoneridge              7138 E Encampment Drive, StoneRidge 

1218 N Cloud Cliff Pass, StoneRidge         7022 E E Lynx Wagon Rd, StoneRidge 

1557 Range View, StoneRidge      12803 De La Cruz , Quailwood  

6961 E Encampment, StoneRidge                6230 Thorne, Granville         

StoneRidge 

Monterra Plan, 1536 SqFt, 2BD+ Den/2BA/2GAR, Kitchen w/Maple Cabinetry, Corian 

Counters, Corian Island, White Appliances + Refrigerator, Glass Front Cabinets, Closet 

Pantry, Kohler Sink & Under Cabinet Lighting. Beautiful Wood Laminate & Tile Floor-

ing, Custom Plantation Blinds, Designer Interior Paint, Gas Fireplace w/Remote, 

Jetted Oval Tub, Glass Enclosed Shower, Ceiling Fans, Laundry Rm w/Washer & Dryer, 

Pro-Landscaping, Block & Iron Fencing,  Fenced Dog Run/Kennel, Garage Cabinets, 

Keyless Entry, Hot Water Recir Pump, Security System, Tinted Windows, Cement Roof, 

9' Ceilings, Storm Gutters, Covered Rear Patio, Paver Walkway & Boulders, Covered 

Front Patio & Mtn View.                                                                                                               

7739 E Roaming Way, Prescott Valley AZ 86314                        $ 319,900. 

BEAUTY WITH VIEWS - Premium Lot that backs to Open Space, this Home is 

Barely Lived In & Impressive All Around. Nice Curb Appeal welcomes you with 

Easy Care Professional Landscaping. The efficiently designed Split Floorplan 
w/Great Room offers 3 Bedrooms & 2 Baths within its 1,440 SqFt. The Kitchen is 

Attractive &  Upgraded Staggered Cabinets, Granite Countertops, Undermount 

Stainless Steel Sink, Gas Range, French Door Refrig & a Handy Pantry. The 

Bright adjacent Dining Area is a wonderful place to enjoy meals and family time. 

Relax in a Master Suite that offers Dual Sinks, a Lrg Walk-In Shower & Generous 

Walk-in Closet.  

4649 N Salem Place, Prescott Valley AZ 86314            $ 289,900. 
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August 2018 Beautiful Homes & Custom Lots For Sale and For Lease! 

StoneRidge 

StoneRidge 

Million Dollar Views! Move in Ready, Prescott Country Club Custom Home w/Panoramic 

Views! Cul-De-Sac in the Highly Desired PCC Unit 6 (Prescott Valley). Big & Beautiful Quali-

ty Single Level Hm w/2575 SqFt, 3BD+Den+Great Room/2.5 BA/Lrg 3 Car GAR + Bonus 

Storage Shed. Kitchen w/Granite Counters, Stainless Appliances + French Door Refrig,  Oak 

Cabinetry, w/Lazy Susan Shelving & Slide Out Shelves, Recessed Lighting & Sunny Window, 

Tiled Flooring & Tiled Dining Area. Nice Open GreatRoom w/Tall Vaulted Ceilings, Custom 

Media Art Niche, Gorgeous Stone Fireplace w/Hearth & Mantle, Designer 2 Tone Paint, 

Sunny View Windows w/Vertical Blinds, Lighted Ceiling Fan & Carpet Flooring.  

1429 N Rustlers Roost, Prescott Valley AZ 86327 (Prescott Country Club)  $ 468,000. 

StoneRidge Custom Home Vacant Lot on Desired Custom Homes Only Street. Nice .57 Acre Lot near Cul-de-

sac with Great Views of the Mingus Mountains, City Lights & Valley Views!! Beautiful Unique Boulders on 

this Lot with Perfect Area for Round Driveway Entrance. Utilities are to the Lot, Public Water & Public 

Sewer. Architectural Guidelines, Setbacks, & CC & R's Apply. See Attached Map. Good Association w/Low 

175.26 Quarterly Dues, Includes Trash Service and Great Amenities. Great Area Amenities include Public 

Golf Course, Restaurant, 2 Swimming Pools, Spa, Locker Rooms, Fitness Center, Tennis, Basketball, 

Volleyball, Pickle ball & Activity Center.  

6448  E  Slow Cattle Drive, Prescott Valley AZ 86314                                                             $119,000. 

StoneRidge 

StoneRidge 

Single Level with Views & Upgrades! 1968 SqFt, 4BD/2BA/3Car Deep Tan-

dem Garage w/8' Tall Garage Door. Beautiful Open Concept Granite Kitchen 

w/Pendant Lighting, Large Granite Dining Island, Tiled Floor, Tiled Dining 

Area w/Bay Window, Brand New Stainless Gas Stove & Appliances + Refrig. 

Open GreatRoom w/Cozy Corner Tiled Fireplace, High Ceilings & Sliding Door 

to Covered Rear Patio w/View. Master BD w/Nice Marble Walk-In Shower, 

Marble Counter w/Dual Sinks, Private Toilet Room, Linen Closet & Spacious 

Walk-in Closet. Guest Bath w/Tub/Shwr Combo, Marble Counter & Dual 

Sinks. Inside Laundry Rm w/Washer & Dryer Included.                                         

4816 Salem Place, Prescott Valley AZ 86314             Lease $2100. per Month 

Build your New Home Here! Nice Big Easy Build .34 Acre Custom Home Lot in 

Prescott Valley Unit 9. Big Quiet Cul-De-Sac Location with Front Views! Site 

Built Homes Only, Good Location to nearby Prescott Valley Schools, Event Cen-

ter, Hospitals, Dining & Shopping. Easy Access to Highway 69, 89A or Fain 

Road. City Utilities, City Sewer & City Services. 

8700 E Mission Circle, Prescott Valley AZ 86314                                $36,000.  

Prescott Country Club 

Summit Plan w/Gorgeous Panoramic Views & Designer Upgrades Everywhere! Open 

Concept Living, Single Level Hm w/2550 SqFt, 2BD + Lrg Bonus Rm + Den + 

GreatRoom, 2.5BA/3 Car Garage. Amazing View Location, Open Granite Kitchen 

w/Full Glass Tiled Backsplash, Big Sunny View Windows w/Custom Window Blinds & 

Sunscreens, Breakfast Nook & Dining Island, 18'' Tiled Floors, Stacked Cherrywood 

Cabinetry w/Molding & Slide-out Shelves, Blk Appliances + Convection Gas Stove + 

Refrig. Light & Bright Views GreatRoom w/Custom Floor to Ceiling Stone Fireplace 

w/Remote Controlled Flame Height & 3 Speed Blower, Lighted Ceiling Fan, Recessed 

Lighting & Designer 2 Tone Paint. Dining Rm/Den w/Sunny Windows to Courtyard. 

1129 N Wide Open Trail, Prescott Valley AZ 86314                  $539,900. 

Feels Like a Large Resort Home with Upgrades Everywhere! Big 3549 SqFt, 

6BD/4BA+ GreatRoom + Formal Living & Dining Rooms + Game Room + Loft/Family 

Rm. Really Nice Open Concept Granite Kitchen w/Views, Upgraded Stainless Appli-

ances, Granite Butlers Counter, Big Double Door Pantry. Tiled GreatRoom 

w/Gorgeous Floor to Ceiling Stacked Stone Cozy Fireplace, Sunny Wall of Windows 

w/Breathtaking Views, Media Niches & Informal Dining Area. Spacious Master Bd 

w/Views, Upgraded Sunny Sliding Door to Rear Patio, Recessed Lighting, Upgraded 

Glass Block Walk-In Shower, Oval Soaking Tub, Dual Sinks, Huge Walk In Closet, 

Private Toilet Rm. Entertain Here w/Gorgeous Outdoor Living, Big Covered Patios, 

Amazing Views, Fire Pits for the S'Mores.                                                                               

7617 E Bravo Ln, Prescott Valley AZ 86314        $619,000. 
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